## SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT

163 Attachment 3

## Borough of Economy

## CORPORATION ADOPTION

## KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that

(Name of Corporat	tion)		
a corporation, by virtue of a resolution of the Board of Directors, thereof does hereby			
adopt this as its plan of lots of its property situate			
County, Pennsylvania, and for divers advantages			
forever, for public use for highway purposes. all drives. roads, streets, lanes and ways and other public highways shown upon the plan with the same force and effect as if the			
		same had been opened through legal proceedings,	
of said plan and any future acceptance of said public highways by the said Borough of Economy, Beaver County, Pennsylvania, hereby covenants and agrees to and by these presents does release and forever discharge said Borough of Economy, its successors of assigns from any liability for damage arising and to arise from the appropriation of said			
		ground for public highways and the physical gradin	
		established. This dedication and release shall be binding upon	
	• `		
(Name of Corporat	cion)		
its successors and assigns and purchasers of lots in this plan.			
	•		
ATTEST	(Name of Corporation)		
711 1201	(Nume of Corporation)		
	<del></del>		
Secretary	President		
The foregoing adoption and dedication is made by			
(Name of Individual or Corp	porate Owner)		

with the full understanding and agreement that the approval of the Governing Body of the Borough of Economy, if hereto attached. will become null and void unless this plan is recorded in the Recorder of Deeds Office of Beaver County Court House, Beaver, Pennsylvania, within 90 days of the date of said approval.